
Arickaree/Woodlin 

High School Football 

2019 

 

Sat. Aug. 31   North Park @ Arickaree   1:00 pm   

Fri. Sept. 6   Fleming @ Arickaree   7:00 pm 

Fri. Sept. 13   Kit Carson @ Kit Carson   7:00 pm 

Fri. Sept. 20   Granada @ Arickaree   7:00 pm 

Fri. Sept. 27   Kiowa @ Kiowa    7:00 pm 

Sat. Oct. 5   Hi-Plains/Flagler @ Woodlin  3:00 pm 

Sat. Oct. 12   Idalia @ Idalia    1:00 pm 

Fri. Oct. 18   Stratton/Liberty @ Liberty  7:30 pm 

Fri. Oct. 25   Otis @ Otis     7:30 pm 

Sat. Nov. 2   1st Round of Playoffs @ TBD  1:00 pm 

Sat. Nov. 9   Quarter Finals @TBD   1:00 pm 

Sat. Nov. 16   Semi Finals @ TBD    1:00 pm 

Sat. Nov. 23   State Championship @ TBD  1:00 pm 

 

All dates, times and locations can change. 

 

 

 

 

 



Arickaree/Woodlin High School  

2019 Volleyball Schedule 

Sat. Aug.31    North Park @Arickaree  JV/V 3:30 pm 

Fri. Sept. 6th   Fleming @Arickaree  JV/V  4:00 pm 

Tue. Sept. 17th   Wray   @Wray  JV/V 4:00 pm 

Sat. Sept. 14th   Bethune Tournament  V  9:00 am 

Fri. Sept. 20th   Granada  @Arickaree  JV/V 4:00 pm 

Thur. Sept. 26th   Briggsdale  @Briggsdale JH/JV/V 4:00 pm 

Sat. Sept. 28th   Burlington @Arickaree  JV/V 2:00 pm 

Tue. Oct. 1st    Bethune @Arickaree  JH/JV/V 4:00 pm 

Sat. Oct. 5th    Flagler/HP @Woodlin  JH/JV/V 1:00 pm 

Tue. Oct. 10th   Akron  @Akron  JH/JV/V 3:00 pm 

Sat. Oct. 12th   Idalia  @Idalia  JH/JV/V 1:00 pm 

Tue. Oct.15th   Lone Star @Lone Star  JH/JV/V 4:00 pm 

Fri. Oct. 18th    Stratton/Liberty @Liberty JH/JV/V 4:00 pm 

Sat. Oct. 19th   Golden View @Woodlin  JV/V 4:00 pm 

Fri. Oct. 25th    Otis  @Otis   JH/JV/H 4:00 pm 

Mon. Oct. 28th    Dist. VB Pigtail games #8@5 V TBA 

          #7@6 

Tue. Oct. 29th    Dist. Winners of pigtail games   TBA 

     @ #1, #2, and #3    

Fri. Nov. 1st     Winners of Tue. Games @ highest seed  

Fri Nov. 8th    Regionals     TBA 

Thur.-Sat. Nov. 14-16  State Tournament   Denver 



Arickaree/Woodlin 

2019 

JH Football 

Fri. Sept. 13th Kit Carson @ Kit Carson   4:00 pm 

Tue. Oct. 1st  Bethune @ Arickaree   4:00 pm 

Sat. Oct. 5th  Flagler/HiPlains @ Woodlin  5:00 pm after HS 

Sat. Oct 12th  Idalia @ Idalia    11:00 am 

Tue. Oct. 15st Lone Star @ Lone Star   4:00 pm 

Fri. Oct. 18th  Stratton/Liberty @ Liberty  4:00 pm 

Fri. Oct. 25th  Otis @ Otis     4:00 pm 

 

 


